The Coun ty of Maui 200 gg&’tmgﬂasnﬁieel 8th

Floor
Wailuku, Hawaii 96793

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

CC 19-297 Version: 2

County Communication Status: Filed
7/9/2019 In control: Council of the County of Maui
7/26/2019 Final action: 7/26/2019

CHIEF OF POLICE, transmitting a grant agreement with the State of Hawaii, Department of Health for
the Emergency Medical System grant in the amount of $376,865.83.

Attachments: 1. CC 19-297
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/26/2019 2 Council of the County of Maui filed

CHIEF OF POLICE, transmitting a grant agreement with the State of Hawaii, Department of Health for the

Emergency Medical System grant in the amount of $376,865.83.

The County of Maui

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

